
Date: 07/20/2019

 

Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

Overall male Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tim Fryer 138 M 40  01:24:30.27 False

2 Ryan Maertz 114 M 19  01:24:37.74 False

3 Zach Hentschel 110 M 17  01:27:42.60 False

4 Owen McElroy 116 M 37  01:31:29.23 False

5 Gregory Mulderink 132 M 23  01:33:33.36 False

6 Kevin Neal 133 M 65  01:41:34.70 False

7 Ty Hentschel 109 M 51  01:42:40.66 False

8 Alex Nortje 117 M 38  01:45:57.07 False

9 Gregg DeSpiegler 102 M 55  01:54:09.56 False

10 Jared Holley 111 M 30  01:55:35.50 False

11 Jeffrey Dorrity 103 M 34  01:59:14.95 False

12 Tony Goettsch 106 M 44  02:05:05.11 False

13 Scott Haslem 129 M 41  02:05:49.88 False

14 Michael Tischler 124 M 49  02:10:58.55 False

15 Eric Woolley 125 M 36  02:11:52.66 False

16 Jason Aldren 126 M 38  02:24:40.26 False

17 Calvin Friedrich 139 M 31  02:31:36.18 False

18 Alex Gray 128 M 23  02:54:01.21 False

19 Ethan Steiner 136 M 24  02:54:01.35 False

DNS Don Finstad 104 M 65  False

DNS Jack Powers 118 M 34  False

Overall female Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tanelle Steichen 135 F 40  01:36:31.51 False

2 Brianne Roby 121 F 38  01:43:56.65 False

3 Jenn McElroy 115 F 37  01:48:02.20 False

4 Jody Clark 127 F 36  01:58:09.98 False

5 Sarah Reiffenberger 120 F 54  02:00:01.17 False

6 Missy Cook 137 F 41  02:00:15.65 False

7 Natasha Jensen 112 F 39  02:03:01.67 False

8 Carla Albus 101 F 26  02:06:34.25 False
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Date: 07/20/2019

 

Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

9 Colleen Hohm 134 F 38  02:08:37.76 False

10 Samantha Greenman 107 F 37  02:11:54.54 False

11 Patricia Roth 122 F 40  02:17:47.14 False

12 Julie Schumacher 123 F 38  02:28:27.25 False

13 laura Raeder 119 F 45  02:28:29.47 False

DNS Alison Kelly 113 F 36  False

M16-19 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ryan Maertz 114 M 19  01:24:37.74 False

2 Zach Hentschel 110 M 17  01:27:42.60 False

M20-29 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Gregory Mulderink 132 M 23  01:33:33.36 False

2 Alex Gray 128 M 23  02:54:01.21 False

3 Ethan Steiner 136 M 24  02:54:01.35 False

F20-29 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Carla Albus 101 F 26  02:06:34.25 False

M30-39 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Owen McElroy 116 M 37  01:31:29.23 False

2 Alex Nortje 117 M 38  01:45:57.07 False

3 Jared Holley 111 M 30  01:55:35.50 False

4 Jeffrey Dorrity 103 M 34  01:59:14.95 False

5 Eric Woolley 125 M 36  02:11:52.66 False

6 Jason Aldren 126 M 38  02:24:40.26 False
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Date: 07/20/2019

 

Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

7 Calvin Friedrich 139 M 31  02:31:36.18 False

DNS Jack Powers 118 M 34  False

F30-39 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Brianne Roby 121 F 38  01:43:56.65 False

2 Jenn McElroy 115 F 37  01:48:02.20 False

3 Jody Clark 127 F 36  01:58:09.98 False

4 Natasha Jensen 112 F 39  02:03:01.67 False

5 Colleen Hohm 134 F 38  02:08:37.76 False

6 Samantha Greenman 107 F 37  02:11:54.54 False

7 Julie Schumacher 123 F 38  02:28:27.25 False

DNS Alison Kelly 113 F 36  False

M40-49 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tim Fryer 138 M 40  01:24:30.27 False

2 Tony Goettsch 106 M 44  02:05:05.11 False

3 Scott Haslem 129 M 41  02:05:49.88 False

4 Michael Tischler 124 M 49  02:10:58.55 False

F40-49 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tanelle Steichen 135 F 40  01:36:31.51 False

2 Missy Cook 137 F 41  02:00:15.65 False

3 Patricia Roth 122 F 40  02:17:47.14 False

4 laura Raeder 119 F 45  02:28:29.47 False
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Date: 07/20/2019

 

Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

M50+ Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kevin Neal 133 M 65  01:41:34.70 False

2 Ty Hentschel 109 M 51  01:42:40.66 False

3 Gregg DeSpiegler 102 M 55  01:54:09.56 False

DNS Don Finstad 104 M 65  False

F50+ Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sarah Reiffenberger 120 F 54  02:00:01.17 False

M15- Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

F15- Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

F16-19 Running | Half

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results
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